HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
132922- 32
198639- 80
193305- 81
104929-72
193305- 81
308421- 58
241382-46
132922- 32
104929-72
219960- 61
305920-79
124151- 88
305921-80
305973-35
104929-72
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421- 58
104929-72
305920- 79
152702- 24
308421- 58
144299- 60
194882- 09
152702- 24
152702- 24
309213-74
308421- 58
308421- 58
194882- 09
193305- 81
194882- 09
241382- 46
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421- 58
219960- 61
305920- 79

BORZSE!
DENEYER- THI RY
DORVAL JEAN
HAWOTTE PAUL
DORVAL JEAN
GUI VAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI
HAWOTTE PAUL

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

G LLES BERTRAND
TH RI ON M CHEL
LESI RE TH BAUD

DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS

HAWOTTE PAUL

GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
HAWOTTE PAUL

G LLES BERTRAND
BRI DOUX MARCEL
GUI MAN NI COLAE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DUCROT EM LE
BRI DOUX MARCEL
BRI DOUX MARCEL
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI VAN NI COLAE
DUCROT EM LE
DORVAL JEAN
DUCROT
DECERF
GUI MAN
GUI MAN
GUI MAN

GUI MAN NI COLAE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

G LLES BERTRAND

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

Geneent

15
35
18
35
35

18
18

25

15

133026
139775
152521
146838

2
133654

7

2

2
139574
139557
141180
136733
149306

Ri ng
Bague

112402618
112408318
112408218
100484620
100485920
104899319
103727019
611783319
101693720
101754120
101691720
100214420
112409318
100446320
101752120
111845318
104919619
103780319
113318720
104920119
104936119
100213420
100215220
103732319
100211920
101750820
104913419
103752719
111820118
101557120
100242620
509937419
115730019
103764119
103736019
100210320
100241320
101697020
115350916
100483920
100213020
100213220
103433919
100220220
116772615
104910419

Snel h.
Vit esse

Best at

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Snel h.

241382- 46
241382- 46
193305- 81
104929-72
193305- 81
308421- 58
132922- 32
104929-72
305921-80
308421-58
308421- 58
308421- 58
104929-72
144299- 60
194882- 09
308421- 58
194882- 09
193305-81

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DORVAL JEAN
HAWOTTE PAUL
DORVAL JEAN
GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSElI CHER &
HAWOTTE PAUL
LESI RE TH BAUD
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
HAWOTTE PAUL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DUCROT EM LE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
DUCROT EM LE
DORVAL JEAN

THOVAS

WASSEI G

4

153950
2
152521
146838
2
133654
133026
2
136733
2
3
4
3
139746
148795
5
2
3

100484620
100485920
101693720
101754120
101691720
100214420
100446320
101752120
113318720
100213420
100215220
100211920
101750820
101557120
100242620
100210320
100241320
101697020



19 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL
20 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE

MERDORP 3 3

BOUCE

11

7

3 BE 100483920 11.43573
6 BE 100213020 11.29000

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

1350.
1350.

9719
0404

AD | G Af st and

Geneent

EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
241268- 29
104929-72
104929-72
307927-49
181310- 17
181310-17
132922- 32
132922- 32
198639- 80
124151- 88
241268- 29
309225- 86
309225- 86
132922- 32
124151- 88
219960- 61
124151- 88
241382- 46
241382-46
132922- 32
241382- 46
104929-72
124151- 88
241382- 46
241268- 29
241382- 46
305920- 79
305920- 79
241382- 46
104929-72
243237-58
219960- 61
181310- 17
305920- 79
219960- 61
181310- 17
305921-80
241382- 46
104929-72
305921-80
305921- 80
219960- 61
181310-17
181310- 17
241382-46
309225- 86
307927-49
124151- 88
144299- 60
240207- 35
137739-96
241268- 29
241268- 29
307927-49
240207- 35
309225- 86
241382-46

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

M CHEL

M CHEL

M CHEL

M CHEL

M CHEL

M CHEL

M CHEL

M CHEL

M CHEL

M CHEL
HAWOTTE PAUL
HAWOTTE PAUL

JACOB ANDREE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DENEYER- THI RY
TH R ON M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
THI RI ON M CHEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
TH RI ON M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL
TH RI ON M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL

G LLES BERTRAND

G LLES BERTRAND
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL

DECAMP JULI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
G LLES BERTRAND
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
LESI RE TH BAUD
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL

LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
COLETTE - THI RI ONET
DECERF M CHAEL

DEGQ VES FERNAND
JACOB ANDREE
THI RI ON M CHEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
LARDI NO S M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE
CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI
DEG VES FERNAND
DECERF M CHAEL

MQ Di stanc
40 153950
30 2
20 3
7 121526
23 2
11 3
20 4
16 5
18 6
21 7
6 8
19 9
4 10
1 146838
6 2
5 134336
9 142405
7 2
9 133026
7 2
2 139775
2 141180
5 11
3 136457
4 2
5 3
6 2
5 139574
8 3
13 4
12 5
6 4
33 6
18 3
5 4
6 7
8 12
10 8
7 139557
1 2
43 9
2 4
1 134220
3 2
8 3
2 3
1 3
4 4
14 136733
37 10
29 5
16 2
17 3
4 4
5 5
1 6
28 11
12 3
16 2
7 5
10 139746
1 146227
1 148714
15 13
12 14
9 3
3 2
2 4
4 12

103223221
103227821
103225821
104193021
104633021
104193321
104634721
106660821
104192421
104193721
104193921
104192121
104193521
103280821
103283821
103272921
103890521
103892221
103151221
103153321
115328721
103174221
104192621
103114621
103112621
103150421
103174821
115450121
103173521
103225021
103221521
103935921
103230921
103280521
103175121
103224521
104194721
103222121
103235621
103235421
103224621
103285221
104066721
103186621
103891721
103226421
103187221
103887721
115451321
103231021
103281621
114918421
103131121
103187721
103889921
103930521
103223521
103111921
103275521
103175621
104055521
103185021
103172421
104194521
104192721
103270221
103183821
103114321
103278421

1447.
1445.
1444,
1438.
1438.
1437.
1437.
1436.
1435.
1435.
1434.
1433.
1432.
1431.
1431.
1431.
1429.
1424.
1423.
1423.
1422.
1421.
1418.
1416.
1415.
1413.
1412.
1410.
1409.
14009.
1409.
1406.
1405.
1403.
1400.
1400.
1398.
1391.



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

241382- 46
109627- 17
305921-80
242688-91
305920- 79
308421-58
144299- 60
109627- 17
241382- 46
241382- 46
144299- 60
241382- 46
305921-80
186405- 68
305921-80
186405- 68
132922- 32
186405- 68
219960- 61
132922- 32
307927-49
241382- 46
308421- 58
132922- 32
307927-49
132922- 32
184970- 88
137739- 96
309887- 69
309887-69
241382- 46
186405- 68
308421- 58
308421- 58
240207- 35
308421- 58
132922- 32
240207- 35
308421-58
240207- 35
132922- 32
309225- 86
242688-91
307927- 49
132922- 32
198639- 80
305921-80
309887-69
305920- 79
307927- 49
309225- 86
309225- 86
241382-46
104929-72
307927-49
309225- 86
198639- 80
241382- 46
241382-46
132922- 32
109627- 17
241382-46
144299- 60
109627- 17
309887-69
308421- 58
132922- 32
132922- 32
309887-69
132922- 32
242688-91
307435-42
181310- 17
241268- 29
104929-72
104929-72
186405- 68
186405- 68
186405- 68
241382-46

DECERF M CHAEL

PENE FRANZ

LESI RE TH BAUD
DEMVAI N EDDY

G LLES BERTRAND

GUI MAN NI COLAE

STRUYS JEAN- LUC

PENE FRANZ

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DECERF M CHAEL

LESI RE TH BAUD

PENE JCOSEPH

LESI RE TH BAUD

PENE JCOSEPH

BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS
PENE JOSEPH

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
JACOB ANDREE

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
OVART JEAN- MARC
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL
BRABANT C & DESMOND
BRABANT C & DESMOND
DECERF M CHAEL
PENE JOSEPH
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
CLEMENT JOSEPH
GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI
GUI MAN NI COLAE
CLEMENT JCSEPH & FERI
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DEGQ VES FERNAND
DEMVAI N EDDY

JACOB ANDREE

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DENEYER- THI RY

LESI RE TH BAUD
BRABANT C & DESMOND
G LLES BERTRAND
JACOB ANDREE

DEGQ VES FERNAND

DEG VES FERNAND
DECERF M CHAEL
HAWOTTE PAUL

JACOB ANDREE

DEGQ VES FERNAND
DENEYER- THI RY

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
PENE FRANZ

DECERF M CHAEL

STRUYS JEAN- LUC

PENE FRANZ

BRABANT C & DESMOND
GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BRABANT C & DESMOND
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DEMAI N EDDY
PENE- W LLOT

COLETTE - THI RI ONET
LARDI NO S M CHEL
HAWOTTE PAUL

HAWOTTE PAUL

PENE JCOSEPH

PENE JOSEPH

PENE JCOSEPH

DECERF M CHAEL

& FERI

VERDORP 47
EM NES
CHAMPI O
L1 ERNU
WARET- L
BOUGE
ST- GERM
EM NES
MERDCRP
VERDORP
ST- GERM
MERDCRP
CHAMPI O
SAI NT-M
CHAMPI O
SAI NT- M
NAMUR
SAI NT-M
WARET- L
NAMUR
SAI NT- D
VERDORP
BOUCE
NAMUR
SAI NT- D
NAMUR
MARI LLE
HEMPTIN 9
BEUZET
BEUZET
VERDORP
SAI NT-M
BOUGE
BOUCE
PONTI LL
BOUGE
NAMUR
PONTI LL
BOUGE
PONTI LL
NAMUR
LOYERS
LI ERNU
SAI NT- D
NAMUR
WARET- L
CHAMPI O
BEUZET
WARET- L
SAI NT- D
LOYERS
LOYERS
MERDCRP
HANRET
SAI NT- D
LOYERS
WARET- L
VERDORP
MERDCRP
NAMUR
EM NES
MERDCRP
ST- GERM
EM NES
BEUZET
BOUGE
NAMUR
NAMUR
BEUZET
NAMUR
LI ERNU
EMNES 3
TI LLI ER
HAM S/ S
HANRET
HANRET
SAI NT- M 15
SAI NT-M 15
SAI NT- M 15
MERDCRP 47

14

13
134202

139031
133654
14
15
16
133703

|
QUINNNPROCIWOINOG

155079

N

131912

=
HOON

=

= =
WOOOONONUIWNNRONUIOUIOMOUTWhAW

NN
= O

N =
~NABhBDNDODN

13

14

5

15

3
134184

7
15

W~NO U100

103227021
104027421
103131621
104016121
103238221
103109621
113215821
104028621
103226321
103223421
104054121
103225721
103132421
103118521
114919021
103117021
103151021
103117721
103128521
103154621
103273721
103229621
103109421
103155121
103004721
103135821
112634521
103196721
104042121
104044621
103222021
103198121
103108421
103106821
103184921
103101621
103151521
103183021
103100221
103184421
103155221
103170521
104010121
103006721
103151921
103209621
103131721
104045721
103238021
103006821
103115721
103112321
103226621
103284721
103271421
103110521
115329021
103224421
103222621
013152021
104029921
103221821
104062321
104026821
104040721
103103021
103151321
103155721
104040921
103152721
104016721
102925221
103880921
104192821
103284621
103284421
103119921
103197121
103118621
103225521

. 40433
. 26481
. 28410
. 30330
. 30561
. 27160
. 32020
. 28331
. 43063
. 43213
. 33050
. 43363
. 30560
. 28440
. 31010
. 28480
. 28190
. 28540
. 33190
. 28340
. 29331
. 44063
. 29080
. 28430
. 29441
. 28470
. 45120
. 40330
. 28070
. 28100
. 44393
. 29530
. 29570
. 29580
. 39230
. 30020
. 29450
. 39400
. 30150
. 39580
. 30030
. 32393
. 34480
. 31170
. 30280
. 35400
. 33330
. 29550
. 35431
. 31550
. 33333
. 33353
. 46553
. 41382
. 32080
. 33483
. 36200
. 47083
.47123
. 31230
. 32231
. 47283
. 36380
. 32261
. 30420
. 32020
. 31380
. 31400
. 30490
. 31550
. 36330
. 32590
. 39361
. 23340
. 43082
. 43102
. 33060
. 33080
. 33110
. 49003

1390.
1386.
1385.
1382.
1382.
1374.
1369.
1361.
1361.
1358.
1355.
1355.
1354.
1354.
1353.
1353.
1353.
1351.
1350.
1349.
1349.
1349.
1348.
1347.
1346.
1346.
1346.
1345.
1344.
1343.
1342.
1338.
1337.
1336.
1336.
1336.
1333.
1333.
1333.
1329.
1329.
1329.
1326.
1326.
1324.
1322.
1320.
1320.
1320.
1318.
1317.
1317.
1316.
1315.
1315.
1314.
1314.
1314.
1313.
1312.
1310.
1310.
1310.
1310.
1309.
1309.
1308.
1308.
1308.
1305.
1304.
1302.
1299.
1298.
1297.
1297.
1296.
1296.
1295.
1293.

4234
3604
5734
7051
6423
0987
6112
7426
1246
1227
6605
1340
6863
1830
5687
2692
0361
9009
9340
6043
4099
1959
2246
5536
9294
6442
1719
2194
4403
7555
7238
5917
2086
9857
8307
0946
5940
3769
2070
7393
5952
2777
6317
3387
0810
7918
4539
2202
0832
0965
7249
3009
6935
3205
3003
5513
4984
2581
5105
1092
7584
5288
5283
1186
9503
9053
8816
4525
4345
2428
8428
9681
2959
8172
8816
4993
8283
4092
7810
6431

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149



13

132922- 32
242688-91
132922- 32
309225- 86
242688-91
242688-91
109627- 17
137739-96

241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
198639- 80
193305- 81
104929-72
193305- 81
241382- 46
104929-72
305920-79

241382-46
241382- 46
193305- 81
104929-72
193305- 81
104929-72
104929-72

241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
104929-72
104929-72
307927-49
181310- 17
181310-17
198639- 80
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
104929-72
241382- 46
241382- 46
305920- 79
305920- 79
241382- 46
104929-72
181310-17
305920- 79
181310- 17
241382-46
104929-72

Snel h.

Snel h.

Snel h.

BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 34 12 16 BE 103157821 11. 32570
DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 12 10 4 BE 104015621 11.37450
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 34 25 17 BE 103153521 11. 33060
DEGQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 31 30 9 BE 103110621 11. 35483
DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 12 1 5 BE 104015721 11.37510
DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 12 2 6 BE 104010821 11.37560
PENE FRANZ EMNES 13 9 5 BE 104027221 11. 34161
VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 9 7 3 BE 103171721 11.45340
Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
11-09-21 39 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eurs: 5 LACHER: 09. 50
Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 10 1 153950 BE 112402618 11.29363
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 10 5 2 BE 112408318 11.29453
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 10 4 3 BE 112408218 11. 29503
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 10 7 4 BE 100484620 11.29593
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 10 3 5 BE 100485920 11.30203
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 10 2 6 BE 104899319 11.30343
DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 4 1 139775 BE 611783319 11.24120
DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 4 2 152521 BE 101693720 11. 32500
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 15 5 146838 BE 101754120 11.30270
DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 4 1 2 BE 101691720 11.34370
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 10 6 7 BE 112409318 11. 36053
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 15 3 2 BE 101752120 11.32140
G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 6 1 139557 BE 104919619 11.27461
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
11-09-21 19 YEARLI NGS Amat eur s: 5 LACHER: 09. 50
Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 3 2 153950 BE 100484620 11.29593
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 3 1 2 BE 100485920 11.30203
DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 4 2 152521 BE 101693720 11. 32500
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 9 4 146838 BE 101754120 11.30270
DORVAL JEAN WASSEIG 4 1 2 BE 101691720 11.34370
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 9 2 2 BE 101752120 11. 32140
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 9 3 3 BE 101750820 11. 34550
Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
11-09-21 178 JEUNES Amat eur s: 8 LACHER: 09. 50
Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 40 153950 BE 103223221 11.29343
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 30 2 BE 103227821 11.30333
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 20 3 BE 103225821 11.31313
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 31 1 146838 BE 103280821 11.27512
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 31 6 2 BE 103283821 11.28172
JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 21 5 134336 BE 103272921 11.20001
COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 10 9 142405 BE 103890521 11.26241
COLETTE - THHRIONET  TILLIER 10 7 2 BE 103892221 11.26311
DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 16 2 139775 BE 115328721 11. 25050
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 13 4 BE 103225021 11. 36073
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 12 5 BE 103221521 11.36103
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 33 6 BE 103230921 11.36303
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 31 18 3 BE 103280521 11.31412
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 6 7 BE 103224521 11.37023
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 10 8 BE 103222121 11. 37053
G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 18 7 139557 BE 103235621 11.27101
G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 18 1 2 BE 103235421 11.27131
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 43 9 BE 103224621 11.37163
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 31 2 4 BE 103285221 11.32222
COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 10 8 3 BE 103891721 11.29271
G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 18 2 3 BE 103226421 11.27291
COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 10 4 4 BE 103887721 11.29361
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 37 10 BE 103231021 11.38073
HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 31 29 5 BE 103281621 11.33102
COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 10 5 5 BE 103889921 11.30331

181310- 17



26 181310-17 COLETTE - THI RI ONET TILLIER 10 1 6 BE 103930521 11. 30361 1415.5332 26

27 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 28 11 BE 103223521 11.38553 1413.4011 27
28 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 21 16 2 BE 103275521 11.25131 1410.8207 28
29 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 21 9 3 BE 103270221 11. 25551 1400. 5248 29
30 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 4 12 BE 103278421 11.40403 1391.0516 30
31 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 14 13 BE 103227021 11.40433 1390.4234 31
32 305920-79 G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 18 11 4 BE 103238221 11. 30561 1382.6423 32
33 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 27 14 BE 103226321 11.43063 1361.1246 33
34 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 17 15 BE 103223421 11.43213 1358.1227 34
35 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 19 16 BE 103225721 11. 43363 1355. 1340 35
36 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 21 4 4 BE 103273721 11.29331 1349.4099 36
37 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 35 17 BE 103229621 11.44063 1349.1959 37
38 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 21 12 5 BE 103004721 11.29441 1346.9294 38
39 184970- 88 OVART JEAN- MARC MARI LLE 12 1 155079 BE 112634521 11.45120 1346.1719 39
40 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 9 18 BE 103222021 11.44393 1342.7238 40
41 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 21 17 6 BE 103006721 11.31170 1326. 3387 41
42 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 16 16 2 BE 103209621 11.35400 1322.7918 42
43 305920- 79 d LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 18 5 5 BE 103238021 11.35431 1320.0832 43
44 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 21 2 7 BE 103006821 11.31550 1318. 0965 44
45 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 3 19 BE 103226621 11.46553 1316.6935 45
46 104929- 72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 31 31 6 BE 103284721 11.41382 1315.3205 46
47 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE SAINT-D 21 7 8 BE 103271421 11.32080 1315. 3003 47
48 198639- 80 DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 16 14 3 BE 115329021 11.36200 1314.4984 48
49 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 8 20 BE 103224421 11.47083 1314.2581 49
50 241382-46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 24 21 BE 103222621 11.47123 1313.5105 50
51 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 42 22 BE 103221821 11.47283 1310.5288 51
52 181310-17 COLETTE - THHRIONET TILLIER 10 6 7 BE 103880921 11.39361 1299.2959 52
53 104929- 72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 31 16 7 BE 103284621 11.43082 1297. 8816 53
54 104929-72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 31 25 8 BE 103284421 11.43102 1297.4993 54
55 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 16 23 BE 103225521 11.49003 1293.6431 55
56 198639- 80 DENEYER- TH RY WARET-L 16 12 4 BE 103207921 11. 38500 1284. 3032 56
57 305920-79 G LLES BERTRAND WARET-L 18 13 6 BE 103235921 11.38401 1284.2472 57
58 104929- 72 HAWOTTE PAUL HANRET 31 27 9 BE 103282221 11.44292 1282.5773 58
59 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 38 24 BE 103225921 11.50193 1279. 4869 59
60 241382- 46 DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 47 34 25 BE 103229821 11.50413 1275.5997 60
HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
LAON- BRESNY 11-09-21 86 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eurs: 11 LACHER 09. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 7 2 133026 BE 103727019 11.18460 1498. 6031 1
2 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 18 7 133654 BE 100214420 11.21590 1453. 0241 2
3 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 7 1 2 BE 100446320 11.22070 1444.1035 3
4 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 5 1 139574 BE 111845318 11.27350 1430. 3057 4
5 124151-88 TH RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 4 1 141180 BE 103780319 11.29010 1425. 8206 5
6 305921-80 LESI RE THI BAUD CHAMPIO 1 1 136733 BE 113318720 11.26060 1422.8200 6
7 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUCE 18 14 2 BE 100213420 11.25070 1405. 1586 7
8 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 18 16 3 BE 100215220 11.25120 1403. 9286 8
9 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 18 5 4 BE 103732319 11. 25150 1403. 1916 9
10 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 18 6 5 BE 100211920 11.25210 1401. 7200 10
11 152702-24 BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 35 25 135301 BE 103752719 11.26433 1398. 8696 11
12 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 18 10 6 BE 111820118 11.26050 1391.0217 12
13 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 7 6 148795 BE 100242620 11.38043 1376.8179 13
14 152702-24 BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 35 12 2 BE 509937419 11.29143 1363. 3945 14
15 152702- 24 BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 35 11 3 BE 115730019 11.29173 1362.7079 15
16 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXI ME BOUCE 3 1 133953 BE 103764119 11.28180 1362. 6958 16
17 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 18 15 7 BE 103736019 11.28090 1361. 7320 17
18 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 18 3 8 BE 100210320 11.28150 1360. 3461 18
19 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 7 3 2 BE 100241320 11.39293 1359. 0032 19
20 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 7 2 3 BE 115350916 11.40003 1352.6203 20
21 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 18 9 9 BE 100213020 11.29000 1350.0404 21
22 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUCE 18 4 10 BE 100213220 11.29180 1345.9617 22
23 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 18 17 11 BE 103433919 11.29220 1345.0587 23
24 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 18 1 12 BE 100220220 11.29370 1341.6831 24
25 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 5 3 2 BE 116772615 11.34170 1338.4114 25
26 194882-09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 7 1 4 BE 113531214 11.42092 1326. 7105 26
27 194882- 09 DUCROT EM LE FORVILL 7 4 5 BE 100240920 11.42342 1321.7998 27
28 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 18 13 13 BE 100214220 11.31100 1321.1269 28
29 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 7 6 3 BE 100231520 11.30450 1320.3573 29
HESBAYE NAMURO SE VEDRI N Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)
LAON- BRESNY 11-09-21 86 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eur s: 11 LACHER: 09. 50

NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD R ng JR Best at Snel h. NR



Local it

EN MQ Di stanc

Bague AN

Const at

Vi tesse

G

132922- 32
308421- 58
132922- 32
219960- 61
124151- 88
305921- 80
308421-58
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421- 58
152702- 24
308421- 58
194882- 09
152702- 24
152702- 24
309213-74
308421- 58
308421- 58
194882- 09
194882- 09
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421- 58
219960- 61
194882- 09
194882- 09
308421- 58
132922- 32

BORZSEI
GUI VAN NI COLAE
BORZSE!

TH RI ON M CHEL
LESI RE TH BAUD
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
BRI DOUX MARCEL
GUI MAN NI COLAE
DUCROT EM LE

BRI DOUX MARCEL
BRI DOUX MARCEL
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
DUCROT EM LE

DUCROT EM LE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

DUCROT EM LE
DUCROT EM LE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSEI

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

7 2 133026
18 7 133654
7 1 2
5 1 139574
4 1 141180
1 1 136733
18 14 2
18 16 3
18 5 4
18 6 5
35 25 135301
18 10 6
7 6 148795
35 12 2
35 11 3
3 1 133953
18 15 7
18 3 8
7 3 2
7 2 3
18 9 9
18 4 10
18 17 11
18 1 12
5 3 2
7 1 4
7 4 5
18 13 13
7 6 3

103727019
100214420
100446320
111845318
103780319
113318720
100213420
100215220
103732319
100211920
103752719
111820118
100242620
509937419
115730019
103764119
103736019
100210320
100241320
115350916
100213020
100213220
103433919
100220220
116772615
113531214
100240920
100214220
100231520

CGeneent

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

308421- 58
132922- 32
305921-80
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421- 58
194882- 09
308421-58
194882- 09
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421- 58

GUI MAN NI COLAE
BORZSElI CHER &
LESI RE TH BAUD
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI VAN NI COLAE
DUCROT EM LE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
DUCROT EM LE

GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI VAN NI COLAE

THOVAS

11 6 133654
5 1 133026
1 1 136733

11 10 2

11 11 3

11 5 4
5 4 148795

11 3 5
5 1 2

11 7 6

11 4 7

11 1 8

100214420
100446320
113318720
100213420
100215220
100211920
100242620
100210320
100241320
100213020
100213220
100220220

Geneent

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

132922- 32
132922- 32
124151- 88
309225- 86
309225- 86
132922- 32
124151- 88
219960- 61
124151- 88
132922- 32
124151- 88
219960- 61
219960- 61
305921-80
305921-80
305921-80
219960- 61
309225- 86
124151- 88

BORZSE!
BORZSEI
TH RI ON M CHEL

DEG VES FERNAND
DEGQ VES FERNAND
BORZSEI
TH RI ON M CHEL

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

TH RI ON M CHEL
BORZSE!
THI RI ON M CHEL

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD
LESI RE TH BAUD

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

DEQ VES FERNAND
THI RI ON M CHEL

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

34 9 133026
34 7 2
10 2 141180
31 3 136457
31 4 2
34 5 3
10 6 2
11 5 139574
10 8 3
34 6 4
10 5 4
11 3 2
11 1 3
19 14 136733
19 16 2
19 17 3
11 4 4
31 12 3
10 7 5

103151221
103153321
103174221
103114621
103112621
103150421
103174821
115450121
103173521
103935921
103175121
103186621
103187221
115451321
114918421
103131121
103187721
103111921
103175621



20 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 11 1 146227 BE 103185021 11.33460 1409. 1905 20
21 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 9 1 148714 BE 103172421 11. 35460 1406.0574 21
22 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 11 3 2 BE 103183821 11.34250 1400.4182 22
23 309225-86 DEAQ VES FERNAND LOYERS 31 2 4 BE 103114321 11.27363 1398.0534 23
24 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPIO 19 7 4 BE 103131621 11.28410 1385.5734 24
25 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 14 1 133654 BE 103109621 11.27160 1374.0987 25
26 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 19 13 5 BE 103132421 11. 30560 1354.6863 26
27 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 15 1 133703 BE 103118521 11.28440 1354.1830 27
28 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPI O 19 4 6 BE 114919021 11.31010 1353.5687 28
29 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 15 5 2 BE 103117021 11.28480 1353. 2692 29
30 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 34 21 5 BE 103151021 11.28190 1353.0361 30
31 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH SAI NT-M 15 13 3 BE 103117721 11.28540 1351.9009 31
32 219960- 61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 11 6 5 BE 103128521 11.33190 1350. 9340 32
33 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 34 13 6 BE 103154621 11.28340 1349.6043 33
34 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 14 13 2 BE 103109421 11.29080 1348.2246 34
35 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 34 16 7 BE 103155121 11.28430 1347.5536 35
36 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 34 23 8 BE 103135821 11.28470 1346.6442 36
37 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL HEMPTIN 9 9 2 BE 103196721 11.40330 1345.2194 37
38 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 15 12 4 BE 103198121 11.29530 1338.5917 38
39 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 14 12 3 BE 103108421 11.29570 1337.2086 39
40 308421-58 GU MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 14 10 4 BE 103106821 11.29580 1336.9857 40
41 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 11 2 3 BE 103184921 11. 39230 1336. 8307 41
42 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 14 3 5 BE 103101621 11.30020 1336.0946 42
43 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 34 33 9 BE 103151521 11.29450 1333.5940 43
44 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 11 10 4 BE 103183021 11.39400 1333. 3769 44
45 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 14 2 6 BE 103100221 11.30150 1333.2070 45
46 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 11 8 5 BE 103184421 11.39580 1329.7393 46
47 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 34 8 10 BE 103155221 11.30030 1329.5952 47
48 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 31 13 5 BE 103170521 11.32393 1329.2777 48
49 132922-32 BORZSEl CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 34 1 11 BE 103151921 11.30280 1324.0810 49
50 305921-80 LESI RE TH BAUD CHAMPIO 19 6 7 BE 103131721 11.33330 1320.4539 50
51 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 31 21 6 BE 103115721 11.33333 1317.7249 51
52 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 31 23 7 BE 103112321 11.33353 1317.3009 52
53 309225- 86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 31 20 8 BE 103110521 11.33483 1314.5513 53
54 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 34 22 12 BE 013152021 11.31230 1312.1092 54
55 308421-58 GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 14 9 7 BE 103103021 11.32020 1309.9053 55
56 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR 34 3 13 BE 103151321 11.31380 1308.8816 56
57 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 34 11 14 BE 103155721 11.31400 1308.4525 57
58 132922-32 BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 34 24 15 BE 103152721 11. 31550 1305.2428 58
59 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 15 2 5 BE 103119921 11. 33060 1296.8283 59
60 186405- 68 PENE JOSEPH SAINT-M 15 3 6 BE 103197121 11.33080 1296.4092 60

HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)

LAON- BRESNY 11-09-21 11 VI EUX+YEARLS Amat eurs: 5 LACHER: 09. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHMANS RAM LLI 3 1 149306 BE 104920119 11.35121 1419. 2361 1
2 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 2 1 139746 BE 101557120 11.31030 1382.9391 2
3 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 3 3 2 BE 101710520 11.42301 1327.1448 3
4 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHVANS RAM LLI 3 2 3 BE 104920919 11.43371 1314.1013 4

HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99999)

LAON- BRESNY 11-09-21 7 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 5 LACHER: 09. 50
NR Naam Geneent AD |G Afstand LD Ri ng JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC ST-GERM 2 1 139746 BE 101557120 11.31030 1382.9391 1
2 305973- 35 DELVEAUX- JOCHMANS RAMLLI 1 1 149306 BE 101710520 11.42301 1327.1448 2
3 144299- 60 STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST-GERM 2 2 2 BE 101557220 11.43430 1228.8964 3



